
 

SILTED WATER BASS LLC 

 

TOURNAMENT PAYOUT SCHEDULE 
UPDATED JANUARY 2026 

New paid places highlighted in YELLOW 
 

BOATS 

TOTAL 
ENTRY 

TOTAL 
PAYOUT 

EACH PAID PLACE INCREASES BY THE $ 
AMOUNT BELOW T.O.C. 

FUND 
A.O.Y. 
FUND 

S.W.B. 
COST 

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 
BIG 

BASS 

100% 75.00% VARIES $20  $15  $10  $5  $5 10.714% 3.571% 10.714% 

ENTRY FEE 140 105             15 5 15 

3 280 210 200      10 45 15 30 

4 420 315 300      15 60 20 45 

5 560 420 400      20 75 25 60 

6 700 525 400 100    25 90 30 75 

7 840 630 480 120    30 105 35 90 

8 980 735 560 140    35 120 40 105 

9 1120 840 640 160    40 135 45 120 

10 1260 945 720 180    45 150 50 135 

11 1400 1050 650 200 150   50 165 55 150 

12 1540 1155 715 220 165   55 180 60 165 

13 1680 1260 780 240 180   60 195 65 180 

14 1820 1365 845 260 195   65 210 70 195 

15 1960 1470 910 280 210   70 225 75 210 

16 2100 1575 825 300 225 150  75 240 80 225 

17 2240 1680 880 320 240 160  80 255 85 240 

18 2380 1785 935 340 255 170  85 270 90 255 

19 2520 1890 990 360 270 180  90 285 95 270 

20 2660 1995 1045 380 285 190  95 300 100 285 

21 2800 2100 1000 400 300 200 100 100 315 105 300 

22 2940 2205 1050 420 315 210 105 105 330 110 315 

23 3080 2310 1100 440 330 220 110 110 345 115 330 

24 3220 2415 1150 460 345 230 115 115 360 120 345 

25 3360 2520 1200 480 360 240 120 120 375 125 360 

26 3500 2625 1250 500 375 250 125 125 390 130 375 

27 3640 2730 1300 520 390 260 130 130 405 135 390 

28 3780 2835 1350 540 405 270 135 135 420 140 405 

29 3920 2940 1400 560 420 280 140 140 435 145 420 

30 4060 3045 1450 580 435 290 145 145 450 150 435 

31 4200 3150 1500 600 450 300 150 150 465 155 450 

32 4340 3255 1550 620 465 310 155 155 480 160 465 

33 4480 3360 1600 640 480 320 160 160 495 165 480 

34 4620 3465 1650 660 495 330 165 165 510 170 495 

35 4760 3570 1700 680 510 340 170 170 525 175 510 

36 4900 3675 1750 700 525 350 175 175 540 180 525 

37 5040 3780 1800 720 540 360 180 180 555 185 540 

38 5180 3885 1850 740 555 370 185 185 570 190 555 

39 5320 3990 1900 760 570 380 190 190 585 195 570 

40 5460 4095 1950 780 585 390 195 195 600 200 585 

41 5600 4200 2000 800 600 400 200 200 615 205 600 

42 5740 4305 2050 820 615 410 205 205 630 210 615 

43 5880 4410 2100 840 630 420 210 210 645 215 630 

44 6020 4515 2150 860 645 430 215 215 660 220 645 

45 6160 4620 2200 880 660 440 220 220 675 225 660 

46 6300 4725 2250 900 675 450 225 225 690 230 675 

47 6440 4830 2300 920 690 460 230 230 705 235 690 

48 6580 4935 2350 940 705 470 235 235 720 240 705 

49 6720 5040 2400 960 720 480 240 240 735 245 720 

50 6860 5145 2450 980 735 490 245 245 750 250 735 

**ABOVE PAYOUTS ARE CALCULATED WITH THE TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR’S WAIVED ENTRY FEE. ** 


